i-'E5t:-='"ED roR iMST'TutiON use 

•7? 

1/5 

1169 
JEFFREY EPSTEIN 
6100 RED HOOK QUARTER. B3 
ST. THOMAS, USVI 00802-1348 
DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS 
NEW YORK. NEW YORK 10154 
1-103/210 
10/25/2017 

I 
PAY TO THE AFEX 
ORDER OF  -
j *-8,491.00 
1 
Eight Thousand Four Hundred Ninety-One and 00/100 
DOLLARS 

AFEX 
MEMO 
it-00 L i:02100kn33i: 05 

EFTA01353216

Seq: 86 
Batch: 040127 
Date: 12/29/17 

50 g I - 0 
>3J ^ B 00 

C 
Seg:00986 ICC  U 
BAT:040 U7 CC: 
WT :01 LIPS:Jack sonYil Ie 
BC:S7th and Broadway 8C NY5-389 

.; -5 '

[...]

-a 

TAL
STATE TREASURER 
CONCENTRATION 
730000 
1151 " 
JEFFREY EPSTEIN 
6100 R60 HOOK QUARTER. B3 
ST. THOMAS, USVI00802-1348 
DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS 
NEW YORK. NEW YORK 10154 
M03/210 
10/31/2017 

I 
PAY TO THE 
ORDER Of_ 
AFEX 
•*8.353.80 

Eight Thousand Three Hundred Fifty-Three and 80/100 
DOLLARS 
AFEX 

EFTA01353223

AUTHOAl2E0 SIONAT1^ 
N*00L151n« KOiiaOlQiH: 05 

m 

Z 
c 

Batch: 097769 
Date: 11/27/17 

EFTA01353224

1154 
JEFFREY EPSTEIN 
6100 RED HOOK QUARTER, B3 
ST. THOMAS, USVI 00802-1348 
DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS

[...]

II 
li 
e! 
;i 
KP 
1134 
JEFFREY EPSTEIN 
6100 RED HOOK QUARTER, B3 
ST, THOMAS. US VI00802-1348 
DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS 
NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10154 
1-103/210 
7/26/2017 

8 
I 
PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF_ 
Insurance Office of Central Ohio 
**51,736.00 

EFTA01353243

1 
Fifty-One Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty-Six and 00/100 

DOLLARS 
Insurance Office of Central Ohio 
165 W. Main Street 
PO Box 780 
New Albany, OH 43054-0760 
fi 
MEMO 
Policy 0021940015 invoice # 226253 
Koiiooiom: os 
A f NDOnSE 
I'AY TO THE ORDER OF 
FIFTH THIRD BANK 
FOR DEPOSIT ONLY 
ISURaNCE OFFICE OF CENTRAL 0410